
Hebrew School Calendar 2024-2025

Sunday, September 22 First day of Hebrew School!

Sunday, September 29 Rosh Hashanah Lesson

Thursday, October 3
Rosh Hashanah

Children’s Service and Carnival
(at the Chabad Chai Center 6605 Atlantic ave) 11:00-12:00 pm

Sunday, October 6 Yom Kippur Lesson

Saturday, October 12
Yom Kippur

Children’s Service (Chai Center 6605 Atlantic ave) 11:30-12:30
pm

Sunday, October 13 Sukkot Lesson

Sunday, October 20
Sukkot

Sukkah Party (at the Chabad Chai Center 6605 Atlantic ave)
11:00-12:00 pm

Sunday, October 27 Regular session

Sunday, November 3 Regular Session

Sunday, November 10 No Hebrew School, Veterans Day Weekend

Sunday, November 17 Regular Session

Sunday, November 24 Regular Session

Sunday, December 1 No Hebrew School, Thanks Giving Weekend

Sunday, December 8 Regular Session

Sunday, December 15 Chanukah Lesson

Sunday, December 22 Chanukah Lesson, Menorah Competition

Wednesday, December 25
Chanukah

Community Menorah Lighting with Hebrew School Performance
(at the Chabad Chai Center 6605 Atlantic ave) Time TBD

Sunday, December 29 No Hebrew School, Winter Break

Sunday, January 5 No Hebrew School, Winter Break



Sunday, January 12 Regular Session

Sunday, January 19 No Hebrew School, Martin Luther King Jr. Day Weekend

Sunday, January 26 Shabbat Lesson

Sunday, February 2 Shabbat Lesson

Friday, February 7 Hebrew School Shabbat Dinner
(at the Chabad Chai Center 6605 Atlantic ave) Time TBD

Sunday, February 9 Tu B'shevat Lesson

Sunday, February 16 No Hebrew School, Presidents Day Weekend

Sunday, February 23 Regular Session

Sunday, March 2 Purim Lesson

Sunday, March 9 Purim Lesson, Costume Competition

Thursday, March 13
Purim

Purim Party (at the Chabad Chai Center 6605 Atlantic ave) Time TBD

Sunday, March 16 Regular Session

Sunday, March 23 Pesach Lesson

Sunday, March 30 Pesach Lesson, Matzoh Bakery

Sunday, April 6 Pesach Lesson, Model Seder

Sunday, April 13 No Hebrew School, Passover

Sunday, April 20 No Hebrew School, Passover

Sunday, April 27 Sefirat Haomer Lesson

Sunday, May 4 Lag B'omer Lesson

Sunday, May 11 No Hebrew School, Mother’s Day

Thursday, May 15 Lag B'omer BBQ (at the Chabad Chai Center 6605 Atlantic ave)

Sunday, May 18 Hebrew School Graduation! Time and Location TBD

Monday, June 2
Shavuot

Ice Cream Party (at the Chabad Chai Center 6605 Atlantic ave)


